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ay G-Series SidebySide G5

Loy Final A

PAS DE LA CASA An0|y5is

M Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

2 6 B Jacques MOLAS AND

BUGGY ANDORRA CAN-AM
1 42.577 18.875 6.683  17.019 53.4 42577
2 37.308 13.576 6590 17.142  61.0  1:19.885
3 36.710 12.643 18.054  62.0  1:56.595
4 36.864 13.261 6395 17.208 61.7  2:33.459
5 36.730 13.618 6.168 619  3:10.189
6 12.427 6.450 16.982 63.4  3:46.048
7 36.883 13.284 6.293  17.306 61.7  4:22.931
8 36.408 12.753 6.340 17.315 625  4:59.339
9 35.919 6.308 17.257 63.3  5:35.258

10 37.522 13.217 6374 17.931 60.6  6:12.780
50B Philippe BOUCHARD AND
YANN LE POTTIER POLARIS RZR
1 43.924 19.357 6860 17.707 51.8 43.924
2 38.010 13.150 7.085 17.775 59.9  1:21.934
3 37.383 13.199 6358 17.826 60.9  1:59.317
4 37.056 12.948 6394 17.714 614  2:36.373
5 37.015 [INPEIE 6.319 17.883 61.5  3:13.388
6 13.274 61.8  3:50.190
7 37.028 13.175 6.284 17569 61.4  4:27.218
8 37.256 13.141 6.297 17.818 61.1  5:04.474
9 37.089 13.134 6.199  17.756 613  5:41.563
10 36.879 13.099 6211  17.569 61.7  6:18.442
1 1 Cyril FERREI FRA
T REX CAN-AM
1 45.306 19.745 6.817  18.744  50.2 45.306
2 38.142 13.679 6.025 18438 59.7  1:23.448
3 37.160 12.724 5790 18.646 61.2  2:00.608
4 37.081 12.717 5901 18463 61.4  2:37.689
5 37.147 12.768 5789 18590 61.2  3:14.836
6 37.196 13.038 5.879 18279 612  3:52.032
7 37.073 12.960 5950 18.163 61.4  4:29.105
) 36.835) 12.924 5.850 61.8  5:05.940
9 37.126 12.830 5799  18.497  61.3  5:43.066
10 36.865 18.485  61.7  6:19.931
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